Distribution of Food Grains to Non PDS beneficiaries at Designated Schools Dated 22.06.2020

Total
u:n:it Number of e-
. 9 y Coupons/Ho Total Total SFAs
Wheat Rice of . No. Of . L.
. . . . useholds to | Quantity of .. Wheat Rice Distributed
S. | Circle No. & Received | Received | Essential X beneficiaries | _. . L.
Name of School . . R whom Essential Distributed | Distributed | (Wheat and Remarks
No. Name (Qty in (Qty in Kits o ] to whom SFAs ) ) ) ]
) Essential Kit Kits L, (Qty in KG) | (Qty in KG) | Rice Qty in
KG) KG) received L. Distributed
was distributed KG)
from distributed
DTTDC
Nigam Pratibha
1 Vidyalaya (Co-ed), Nimri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Closed Center
Village,Delhi
MCD Primary School
2 (Girls), A- Block Shastri 0 0 0 4 4 25 100 25 125 Distributed
19-Sadar Nagar, Delhi
3| Bazar | SKV,Sarairohila, Sadar 0 0 0 41 41 211 844 211 1055 Distributed
Bazar, Delhi
4 RPVV Pratap Nagar, 0 0 0 16 16 81 324 81 405 Distributed
Kishan Ganj
5 Girls SSS Depty Ganj, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 No Beneficiary
Sadar Bazar comes
MCD Primary School (Co-
6 ed), Sushila Mohan Marg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Closed Center
Naya Bazar Delhi
MCD,PRY school,Kucha
7 mohatter khan, Mori 44 0 39 2 2 44 176 44 220 Distributed
20- Chandni Gate, Delhi-6
Chowk D G i Pat H
8 arya Ganj Pataudi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Closed Center
House
GGSSS Panama Building —
9 Jama Masjid 0 0 0 11 11 79 316 79 395 Distributed
KV, Di Hall, Ch i
10 SKV, Diwan Hall, Chandni| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Closed Center
Chowk,
11 Govt. Boys Sr. Sec. School, 0 0 0 4 4 35 140 35 175 Distributed

Bela Road, Delhi-110002




12

13

14

21-Matia
Mahal

Nigam Pratibha
Vidyalaya No.2 (Co-ed),
Turkman Road, Turkman
Gate, Near Haj Manijil,
Delhi

Closed Center

Nagar Nigam Vidyalaya,
Muftiwalan, Gali
shakti Mandir, tiraha
behram Khan Delhi

18

18

246

984

246

1230

Distributed

NDMC Primary School,
Matia
Mahal,Churiwalan,
Delhi

Closed Center

15

16

17

18

19

22-
Ballimaran

Girls Sr. Sec School, Gali
Tell Mill

Closed Center

SKV Urdu Medium Sr. Sec.
School Idgah

45

180

45

225

Distributed

Shafiqg memorial Sr. Sec.
School Chamelian Road

Closed Center

MCD Primary School, Old-
1, Idgah Road

43

43

287

1148

287

1435

Distributed

Government Girls Senior
Secondary School Idgah
road

Closed Center

20

21

41-Jungpura

SKV, Daya Nand Road,
Darya Ganj

Closed Center

Govt. Co-Ed Middle
School, Kotla Ferozshah,
Delhi-02

1350

341

146

72

Wheat & Rice
Exhausted

Total

1394

341

185

143

215

1053

4212

1053

5265




