<u>Distribution of Food Grains to Non PDS beneficiaries at Designated Schools Dated 22.06.2020</u>

S. No.	Circle No. & Name	Name of School	Wheat Received (Qty in KG)	Rice Received (Qty in KG)	Total quantity of Essential Kits received from DTTDC	Number of e- Coupons/Ho useholds to whom Essential Kit was distributed	Total Quantity of Essential Kits distributed	No. Of beneficiaries to whom SFAs Distributed	Wheat Distributed (Qty in KG)	Rice Distributed (Qty in KG)	Total SFAs Distributed (Wheat and Rice Qty in KG)	Remarks
		Nigam Pratibha										
1	19-Sadar	Vidyalaya (Co-ed), Nimri Village,Delhi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
2		MCD Primary School (Girls), A- Block Shastri Nagar, Delhi	0	0	0	4	4	25	100	25	125	Distributed
3	Bazar	SKV, Sarai rohila, Sadar Bazar, Delhi	0	0	0	41	41	211	844	211	1055	Distributed
4		RPVV Pratap Nagar, Kishan Ganj	0	0	0	16	16	81	324	81	405	Distributed
5		Girls SSS Depty Ganj, Sadar Bazar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	No Beneficiary comes
6		MCD Primary School (Co- ed), Sushila Mohan Marg Naya Bazar Delhi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
7	20- Chandni Chowk	MCD,PRY school,Kucha mohatter khan, Mori Gate, Delhi-6	44	0	39	2	2	44	176	44	220	Distributed
8		Darya Ganj Pataudi House	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
9]	GGSSS Panama Building Jama Masjid	0	0	0	11	11	79	316	79	395	Distributed
10		SKV, Diwan Hall, Chandni Chowk,	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
11		Govt. Boys Sr. Sec. School, Bela Road, Delhi-110002	0	0	0	4	4	35	140	35	175	Distributed

12		Nigam Pratibha Vidyalaya No.2 (Co-ed), Turkman Road, Turkman Gate, Near Haj Manjil, Delhi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
13	21-Matia Mahal	Nagar Nigam Vidyalaya, Muftiwalan, Gali shakti Mandir, tiraha behram Khan Delhi	0	0	0	18	18	246	984	246	1230	Distributed
14		NDMC Primary School, Matia Mahal,Churiwalan, Delhi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
15		Girls Sr. Sec School, Gali Tell Mill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
16	22- Ballimaran	SKV Urdu Medium Sr. Sec. School Idgah	0	0	0	4	4	45	180	45	225	Distributed
17		Shafiq memorial Sr. Sec. School Chamelian Road	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
18		MCD Primary School, Old- 1, Idgah Road	0	0	0	43	43	287	1148	287	1435	Distributed
19		Government Girls Senior Secondary School Idgah road	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
20		SKV, Daya Nand Road, Darya Ganj	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Closed Center
21	41-Jungpura	Govt. Co-Ed Middle School, Kotla Ferozshah, Delhi-02	1350	341	146	0	72	0	0	0	0	Wheat & Rice Exhausted
	Total		1394	341	185	143	215	1053	4212	1053	5265	